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Raw material: Birch wood or Bamboo 100% FSC for disposable products.

SKEWERS FOR 

ORDERS: comercial@ac-products.com

*Consult special sizes.

FOOD INDUSTRY

BBQ-10-3,0-B

BBQ-13-3,6-A

BBQ-15-3,8-B

BBQ-18-3,8-B

BBQ-18-3,6-C

BBQ-20-3,6-A

BBQ-20-3,6-B

BBQ-22-3,6-A

BBQ-24-3,6-B

BBQ-24-3,7-A

BBQ-24-5-3,8-B

BBQ-25-5-B

BBQ-30-3,8-B

BBQ-40-4-B

BBQ-50-5-B

Item

100 x 3,0 mm 35 (5 layers of 7 ctns.)20.000

130 x 3,6 mm

150 x 3,8 mm

Size

B

48 (4 layers of 12 ctns.)10.000A

48 (4 layers of 12 ctns.)5.000B

180 x 3,8 mm 64 (4 layers of 16 ctns.)5.000

180 x 3,6 mm

200 x 3,6 mm

200 x 3,6 mm

220 x 3,6 mm

240 x 3,6 mm

240 x 3,7 mm

245 x 3,8 mm

250 x 5,0 mm

300 x 3,8 mm

400 x 4,0 mm

500 x 5,0 mm

B

B

B

B

60 (4 layers of 15 ctns.)5.000C

52 (4 layers of 13 ctns.)

52 (4 layers of 13 ctns.)

48 (4 layers of 12 ctn.)

48 (4 layers of 12 ctn.)

48 (4 layers of 12 ctn.)

48 (4 layers of 12 ctn.)

33 (3 layers of 11 ctn.)

48 (4 layers of 12 ctn.)

30 (5 layers of 6 ctn.)

25 (5 layers of 5 ctn.)

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

2.500

2.500

A

B

B

B

B

A

A

Tip type Carton box units Palletizing

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

A = Point of 5mm./approx.
(Special size)

B = Point of 10mm./approx.
(Standard size)

C = Point of 5mm./approx.
(Truncated)

A B C



ECOFRIENDLY
CERTIFICATES

SUSTAINABLE AND
ECOLOGICAL

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY

PLASTIC
FREE
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